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00:05 911 Hang up                                            2603180001

Occurred at 50 N Oak on N Oak Av. 911 OPEN LINE//NEG SUPCIR HEARD//ON CB 21 CONT RINGS NEG ANS

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

00:16 Area Check                                             2603180002

Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

00:40 Area Check                                             2603180003

Officer initiated activity at Kerr Park, N Stearns Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

01:34 Cross Report                                           2603180004

Occurred on S 3RD Av.  Disposition: Report to follow.

01:47 Contemp Disoby Crt Order                               2603180005

Occurred at **10-19 W/Evid** on E North St. RP ADV THAT  IS DIRECTLY INFRONT OF HER HOUSE 

SCREAMING AT THE RP// RP ADV THAT SHE HAS VIDEO REQ OFFICE RESPONSE.  Disposition: Report to 

follow.

01:55 Information                                            2603180006

Occurred at Bordonas/Showroom on W F St. WILL BE HAVING A SUBJ SPRAY PAINT BASE COAT ON THE 

WALL// AND WILL BE PAINTING A MURAL// JUST WANTED TO ADV INCASE CALL FOR SERVICE MAY 

COME UP FOR 594  //RP ADVD THAT THERE WILL BE SOMEONE ELSE DURING NITE HRS SPRAYING A 

CLR COAT AFTER MURAL IS COMPLETE & RP WILL ADV OF THOSE DAYS/TIMES.  Disposition: Log 

note.

02:50 Area Check                                             2603180007

Occurred at N Yosemite Av/Meadowlark Ln. RP ADVD WFA IN WHI SWEATER AND BLU PANTS APPEARED 

TO BE HIDING BY FENCELINE BETWEEN CINDYS AND APARTMENTS CRYING, RP ADV DID NOT STOP 

BUT CONCERED X POSS NEEDS HELP.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

02:53 911 Hang up                                            2603180008

Occurred at Resd on Laurel Av. 911 OPEN LINE NEG SUPCIR HEARD//NEG ANS ON CB VM LEFT.  

Disposition: Log note.

04:21 911 Hang up                                            2603180009

Occurred on E D St.  Disposition: Log note.

04:31 911 Hang up                                            2603180010

Occurred on Oakdale. OPEN STATIC//NO PING - UNABLE TO CB.  Disposition: Log note.

05:59 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603180011

Occurred on Willow Glen Av. TNSF TO CO.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

07:02 594 PC  Vandalism                                      2603180012

Occurred on Parkside Wy. REPTING NBR  DEFICATED  ON A SHIRT & PLACED THE SHIRT  ON HER FRNT 

DOOR STEP - RP STS THAT SHE WAS GOA & CAME HOME TO THE PILE OF CLOTHING & CALLED HER 

HUSB WHO ADVD THAT THE NBR SAID HE DID THIS - RP CLAIMS THAT NBR IS UPSET THAT HUSB 

DOESN'T HAVE ANY WORK FOR HIM TO DO - RESP LIVES ACF RED PARK & CAN DIRECT TO RESP. 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

07:14 11-44 Unattended Death OR Suicide                      2603180013

Occurred on W F St. RESIDENT UNRESPONSIVE - BLVS NEG PULSE - POSS 1144

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

07:17 911 Hang up                                            2603180014

Occurred on Oakdale. NEG ANI/ALI.  Disposition: Log note.

07:20 911 Hang up                                            2603180015

Occurred on Oakdale. NEG ANI/ALI.  Disposition: Log note.

07:37 911 Hang up                                            2603180016

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av.  Disposition: Log note.
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08:06 Area Check                                             2603180017

Officer initiated activity at Magnolia School, Magnolia St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

08:06 Public Assist                                          2603180018

Occurred on E G St. TRANSIENT WITH BLK BLANKET OVER THEM W/DOG ON SOUTH END ON VACANT 

LOT -- RP REQG OFCR ASK THEM TO MOVE ALONG.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

08:35 Animal Bite                                            2603180020

Occurred on Ponderosa Dr. SEE ATTACHMENTS FOR FAX SGMF TURLOCK.  Disposition: UNABLE TO 

CONTACT.

08:50 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2603180021

Occurred on Alamo Ct. WHI/BRO ROOSTER ROAMING AREA - UNKN WHO IT BELONGS TO.  Disposition: 

Notice/Msg left.

09:24 Public Assist                                          2603180022

Occurred at Cloverland School on Johnson Av.   Disposition: Assist Completed.

09:28 Cite Sign Off                                          2603180023

Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Police Department, N 3RD Av, Oakdale, CA. CITZ IN THE LOBBY FOR FIX 

IT TIX SIGN OFF.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

09:56 10-38 Susp Vehicle                                     2603180024

Officer initiated activity at Sierra View Elementary, E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

10:46 Public Assist                                          2603180025

Occurred at **w/C 10-21** on Magnolia St. 

  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:05 Parking Comp                                           2603180026

Occurred on N 3RD Av. 4DR DRK BLU SUV PARKED IFO BUSI ALL MORNING  -- RP REQG VEH BE 

CHALKED.  Disposition: Vehicle tagged.

11:06 Information                                            2603180027

Occurred on W H St. 

  Disposition: Log note.

11:40 Public Assist                                          2603180029

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av.  REQG TO SPK W WC REGARDING FORMAL COMP 

HE MADE REGARDING HIS ARREST INC.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

11:49 459 PC Burglary                                        2603180030

Occurred at **10-21** on Jeremy Ct. OCCD PRIOR, RP JUST CAME HM TODAY --- ESTRANGED EX BF  

CAME TO HER RESD WHEN RP WAS GOA & WENT THRU RESIDENCE, TURNED OFF SURVEILLANCE 

CAMERAS, WENT THRU HER CLOTHING & ENTERED SHED IN BACKYARD & TOOK GARDENING 

TOOLS. WAS LIVING HERE, BUT MOVED OUT IN JANUARY. RP IS ATTEMPTING TO GET R/O THRU 

COURT SYSTEM, HEARING ON 23RD OF MARCH. RESP STAYING W/HIS MOTHER 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Report to follow.

12:14 10-64s Subpoena Service                                2603180031

Officer initiated activity at Church Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Notice/Msg left.

12:16 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603180032

Occurred on Melva Av. ALOC, FEVER & DIARRHEA - REQING TRANSPORT TO DMC

Service Class: VOIP.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

12:17 Animal Bite                                            2603180033

Occurred at Escalon Small Animal Clinic on Escalon Ave. OCCUR'D YESTERDAY -- VICTIM  BIT BY HER CAT.  

Disposition: Information provided.

12:31 10-64s Subpoena Service                                2603180035

Officer initiated activity at E H St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: No action.

12:46 Public Assist                                          2603180036
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Occurred at **10-21 Wc** House Of Tykes on N 3RD Av.  Disposition: Information provided.

12:50 10-57s Stray Animal                                    2603180037

Occurred at Riverbank City Hall on 3RD St. STRAY WHI CHIHUAHUA PUPPY NEG COLLAR WALKED INTO 

CITY HALL.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

12:51 Public Assist                                          2603180038

Officer initiated activity at Cloverland School, Johnson Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

12:58 Public Assist                                          2603180039

Occurred at 10-21 AC1 on Portrait Ct. REQING TO SPK W/A1  Disposition: UNABLE TO CONTACT.

13:01 Civil Problem                                          2603180040

Occurred at *Req For Civil Standby* on Church Av. //RP IS PROPERTY MANAGER 97 @ LOC TO CHK ON 

DAMAGE TO RESD THAT HE WAS NOTIFIED OF-- RP ADV THERE ARE BLOOD ON BLINDS & 

SOMETHNG BLOCKING DOOR -- NO ANSR @ DOOR, CAR OF RESIDENT IS IN PLOT.  Disposition: Assist 

Completed.

13:08 Public Assist                                          2603180041

Officer initiated activity at Sierra View Elementary, E J St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:21 Extra Patrol                                           2603180042

Occurred at Burchell Hill Park & Valley View Parks on E C St. BURCHELL HILL & VALLEY VIEW PARKS.  

Disposition: Secure.

13:28 Public Assist                                          2603180043

Officer initiated activity at Ohs, W G St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

13:53 Found Prop                                             2603180045

Occurred at Oak Valley Hospital District on S Oak Av. GOOD SAMRITAN TURNED IN FOUND WALLET TO 

OAK VALLEY STAFF & BROUGHT IT 10-19 --DISPATCH ATC OWNER VIA 21, NEG ANSR.  Disposition: 

Report to follow.

14:14 Animal Incident                                        2603180046

Occurred at Costco on Claribel Rd. ON THE SIDE OF THE TIRE SHOP - JUST NOF OF THE STOP SIGN BY 

THE ENTRANCE - RP JUST GOT TO HER CAR & NOTICED WHI/BRN CHIHUAHUA TYPE DOG LOCKED IN 

A WHI TOTY COROLLA   W/WINDOWS CRACKED - BLVS A LITTLE TOO HOT FOR THE DOG & DOG IS 

WHINNING/BARKING.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

14:22 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603180047

Occurred on N Lee Av. Duplex on left side -- 78 YO MALE SPITTING UP BLOOD & TOO WEAK TO WALK

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

14:45 Susp Circ                                              2603180048

Occurred on E E St.  STS THAT SHE SHE WAS ROBBED SOMETIME LAST NITE - TOOK MEDS LAST NITE 

AND WOKE UP, TOOK A SHOWER AND FOUND WALLET IS NOW MISSING. WHEN ASKED IF SHE 

KNEW WHO MIGHT OF DONE THIS, STS "ALL KINDS OF PEOPLE, KIDS ARE IN AND OUT, ALL THE 

TIME" THEN RAMBLED THAT PEOPLE HAVE SCATTERED AND COULD HAVE HAPPENED MAYBE THIS 

MORNING. RP KEPT TALKING W/SOMEONE IN THE BACKGRND WHOM SHE STS IS HER NIECE, NIECE 

WRITING DOWN THE NAMES OF PPL THAT CAME TO THE RESIDENCE LAST NITE - RP THEN PUT 

DISPATCH ON HOLD.  Disposition: Report to follow.

14:50 Cite Sign Off                                          2603180049

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av. EXP REG.  Disposition: Assist Completed.

15:01 Public Assist                                          2603180050

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on Davitt Av. Spanish translation in lobby.  Disposition: Assist 

Completed.

15:01 Public Assist                                          2603180051

Occurred at Oakdale Police Department on N 3RD Av. Spanish translation in lobby.  Disposition: Duplicate Call.

15:02 911 Hang up                                            2603180052

Occurred at Dollar Tree on S Maag Av. Spoke w  adv ph accidentally dialed
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Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

15:46 911 Hang up                                            2603180054

Occurred at William Meyer Park on E G St/S 2ND Av. NEG ANSR TO 911 GREETING//SPANISH SPEAKER 

DISCONNECTED//SPOKE W  ON CB ADV ACCIDENTAL, POCKET DIAL

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

15:52 Assist Outside Agency                                  2603180055

Occurred at Ash Av/W J St. Unit flagged down by intoxicated subj, nfi.  Disposition: Report to follow.

17:02 911 Hang up                                            2603180056

Occurred at T L Davis Sports Complex on Warnerville Rd. OPEN 911 LINE W/MALE TALKING & SOUNDS OF 

JUVIES - NEG RESPONSE TO 911 GREETING - LOC  FRM LAT/LON 5 METERS/90% ACCURACY - NEG 

SOUNDS OF DISTRESS, SOUNDS POSS LIKE ACCIDENTAL DIAL DURING SOCCER GAME OR BASEBALL 

GAME - ATC

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

18:04 BOL                                                    2603180057

Occurred at S Yosemite Av/E G St. 23103 WHI SUPER DUTY PLATNUM FORD TK  RAN A STOP SIGN AND 

WAS CHANGING LANES ERATICALLY // RP ADV TK TURNED EB ON G AND RP NO LONGER HAD EYES 

ON THE VEH.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

18:10 Public Assist                                          2603180058

Occurred at Savemart #48 on E F St. RP STD WMA FLORAL TOP AND SHORTS NFD IFO BUSN GETTING 

TAX INTIATIVE SIGNITURES FOR FL // RP ADV IT IS SUPCIR BC HE DOESNT BLV SHE CAN BE GETTING 

SIGNITURES FOR A DIFF STATE.  Disposition: UTL/GOA.

18:14 Emergency Med Srv                                      2603180059

Occurred  on Laurel Av. RESID WAS TAKING WALK TO COMMUNAL REST IN HALLWAY AND TRIPPED 

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Log note.

18:44 488 PC Petty Theft                                     2603180060

Occurred on Valley View Dr. Rp adv basketball hoop taken last night or early morning//req to make report w ofcr. 

 Disposition: Assist Completed.

19:00 Extra Patrol                                           2603180061

Occurred at **thru 3/20** on Valley View Dr. PER N40 XPTL TILL FRI.  Disposition: Log note.

19:02 Juvenile Complaint                                     2603180062

Occurred at Cost Less Market on N Yosemite Av. JUVIS IN BLK TK AND OLDER WHI CHEVY NEG 28S 

DRIVING AROUND PLOT WITH PEOPLE IN THE BED OF THEIR TRUCKS.  Disposition: Report to follow.

20:25 Traffic Stop                                           2603180063

Officer initiated activity at Olive St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Cite.

20:35 Area Check                                             2603180064

Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

20:43 Traffic Stop                                           2603180065

Officer initiated activity at Savemart #48, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

20:56 Area Check                                             2603180066

Officer initiated activity at Tractor Supply, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:02 Extra Patrol                                           2603180067

Officer initiated activity at Rite Aid, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:02 Area Check                                             2603180068

Officer initiated activity at Garden Apartments, N Lee Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:15 Juvenile Expunge Order                                 2603180069

Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Police Department, N 3RD Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.
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21:37 Traffic Stop                                           2603180070

Officer initiated activity at Dorada Park, N 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Field Interrogation.

21:43 Area Check                                             2603180071

Officer initiated activity at Rite Aid, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

21:45 Juvenile Expunge Order                                 2603180072

Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Police Department, N 3RD Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

22:01 Juvenile Expunge Order                                 2603180073

Officer initiated activity at Oakdale Police Department, N 3RD Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.

22:04 Area Check                                             2603180074

Officer initiated activity at Ackley Circle Ez Storage, Ackley Cr, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:17 Area Check                                             2603180076

Officer initiated activity at Oak Valley Jewelers, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:18 Gas Leak                                               2603180077

Occurred on Burchell Hill Dr. RP THINKS THEY ARE SMELLING GAS IN THEIR HOUSE // CURR 

EVACUATING

Wireless E911 Call: 

Service Class: WPH2.  Disposition: Referred/Assist other agency.

22:24 Area Check                                             2603180078

Officer initiated activity at Cost Less Market, N Yosemite Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

22:43 Area Check                                             2603180079

Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:00 Area Check                                             2603180080

Officer initiated activity at Community Center, S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:14 Pedestrian Contact                                     2603180081

Officer initiated activity at Community Center, S 2ND Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

23:21 Traffic Stop                                           2603180082

Officer initiated activity at Kfc, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Counselled & Released.

23:28 Traffic Stop                                           2603180083

Officer initiated activity at N 2ND Av/E B St, Oakdale, CA. MC UNREADBLE PLT.  Disposition: Civil.

23:40 Extra Patrol                                           2603180084

Officer initiated activity at Savemart #48, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:44 Extra Patrol                                           2603180085

Officer initiated activity at Kmart-Bldg Closed, S Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:46 Extra Patrol                                           2603180086

Officer initiated activity at Am PM Mini Market, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:46 Pedestrian Contact                                     2603180087

Officer initiated activity at Pontiac St, Oakdale, CA. (Hundred block.).  Disposition: UNK DISPO.

23:47 Extra Patrol                                           2603180088

Officer initiated activity at Raley's, E F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:50 Extra Patrol                                           2603180089

Officer initiated activity at Javis Mexican Restaurant, N Maag Av, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:52 Area Check                                             2603180090

Officer initiated activity at Dollar General, W F St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Secure.

23:53 Traffic Stop                                           2603180091

Officer initiated activity at N Yosemite Av/E C St, Oakdale, CA.  Disposition: Report to follow.


